


8 12 3/8 LOCK WASHER (HUB) 019-5037-00 019-5037-00
9 3 SPRING BLADE CUPPED WASHER 019-6019-00 019-6019-00

10 3 2 1/4 X 5/8 ID FIBER WASHER (BLADE) 019-6011-00 019-6011-00
11 3 1/2 X 1 1/2 FINE THREADED BOLT 018-6019-00 018-6019-00
12 3 5/8 X 2 FINE THREADED BOLT GRADE 8 (BLADE) 018-6020-00 018-6020-00
13 3 1/2 SPRING CUP WASHER 019-6020-00 019-6020-00
14 3 1/2 LOCK WASHER 019-5007-00 019-5007-00
15 3 5/8 LOCK WASHER 019-4807-00 019-4807-00
16 1 DECK IDLER PULLEY ASSEMBLY 033-6005-98 033-7205-98
17 1 DRIVE PULLEY 033-6004-01 033-7203-01
18 8 1/2 NYLOCK NUT 013-6037-00 013-6037-00
19 2 DECK HANGER CHAIN ASSEMBLY 047-6947-98 04-6947-98
20 2 3/8 X 1 BOLT 018-6049-00 018-6049-00
21 2 3/8 NYLOCK NUT 013-5041-00 013-5041-00
22 2 3/8 FLAT WASHER 019-5029-00 019-5029-00
23 2 PULLEY COVER 014-6004-00 014-7204-00
24 4 5/16 KNOB 045-6043-00 045-6043-00
25 6 DECK WHEELS 022-5234-00 022-5234-00
26 6 1/2 X 4 GRADE 8 018-5019-00 018-5019-00
27 6 1/2 FLANGE NUT 013-5202-00 013-5202-00
28 1 DISCHARGE CHUTE 210-6003-00 210-7203-00
29 1 RIGHT DECK ARM 031-6028-00 031-6028-00
29 1 LEFT DECK ARM 031-6027-00 031-6027-00

ITEM # QTY DESCRIPTION 6000 7200
1 1 MALE YOKE 046-6048-00 046-6048-00
2 1 3/8 FINE THREADED NUT 013-6051-00 013-6051-00
3 2 3/8 X 1 1/2 BOLT 018-6012-00 018-6012-00
4 1 FEMALE YOKE (SHORT) 046-6044-00 046-6044-00
5 1 3" CHAIN 047-6047-00 047-6047-00

Page 16




